
             
 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

 
   

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

 

Tender is hereby invited by the General Manager (M&C), The West Bengal Power 

Development Corporation Limited for man-month rate for 12 (Twelve) months the job of 

Providing Security Services by Deploying different categories of Security Personnel for 

round the clock duty for protection and guarding the properties / premises and other 

security related jobs at Office of GM (Mining) and Guest House of WBPDCL ,Durgapur 

Projects Limited Township, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman- 713 201,West Bengal, from 

the resourceful, well experienced and financially sound Security Agencies/Companies 

through electronic tendering (e-tendering). 

 

1.  
Title of the NIT : Providing Security Services for the Office of GM 

(Mining) and Guest House of WBPDCL at DPL 

township, Durgapur 

2.  
Description of the job : Providing Security Service for Guarding the 

Properties / Premises and other Security Related 

jobs at Office of GM (Mining) and Guest House of 

WBPDCL Durgapur Projects Limited Township, Dr. 

B.C.Roy Avenue, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman 

– 713 201, West Bengal 

3.  
NIT  NO.  : WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1561/22-23 

4.  
Scheduled dates of e-tendering :   

 i) Publishing Date : 29.07.2022 at 10:00 hrs. 

ii) Document Download 

start date 

: 29.07.2022 at 11:00 hrs. 

iii) Pre-bid queries 

submission end date 

: 04.08.2022 within 15:00 hrs. 

iv) Pre-Bid meeting  : 05.08.2022 at 15:00 hrs.  

at Corporate Office , WBPDCL  

Address : Bidyut Unnayan Bhaban,  

Plot No. 3/C LA-Block,  

Sector-III, Bidhannagar,Kolkata-700 106 

v) Pre-Bid query reply 

upload 

: 08.08.2022  

vi) Bid submission start 

date 

: 09.08.2022 at 10:00 hrs. 



             
 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

 
   

 

vii) Bid submission end date : 23.08.2022 at 15:00 hrs.. 

viii) Technical Bid opening 

date 

: 25.08.2022 at 15:05 hrs. 

ix) Uploading of Technical 

evaluation sheet  

: To be notified later in wbtenders.gov.in 

x) Financial Bid opening 

date 

: To be notified later in wbtenders.gov.in 

xi) Uploading of Financial 

Bid evaluation sheet 

: To be notified later in wbtenders.gov.in 

5.  
Mode of tendering : Open e-tendering 

6.  
Contract period : 12 months from the date of issuance of LOI/LOA 

with a provision of extension of another 6 months  

7.  
Bid Security/ EMD : Rs. 40,000 /- 

8.  
Security Deposit : 3% of the total Contract value 

9.  
Name, Designation, 

Address of the 

tendering authority 

: The General Manager(M&C) , Corporate 

The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd. 

Bidyut Unnayan Bhaban, Plot No. 3/C LA-Block, 

Sector-III, Bidhannagar,Kolkata-700 106 

 

10.  
Address for 

Communication 

 

: The Manager ,M&C, Corporate,  

West Bengal Power Development Corporation 

Limited, 

Bidyut  Unnayan Bhaban, 6th Floor, 3/C, LA Block, 

Sector-III, Bidhan Nagar, Kolkata-700106. 

Contact No: +91: 033 -2339 3625 / 9830616477 

Email id: ichaudhuri@wbpdcl.co.in 

/managermnc21@gmail.com 

 

 

  

For complete tender document visit wbtenders.gov.in  

Tender ID : 2022_WBPDC_391603 

mailto:/managermnc21@gmail.com

